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Fixed Deposit Account Statement

;;”‘U WALAAILAAYIN TUTIRUN  04/06/2569
111 nyi 3 p;éqﬁuw’ 5601477
e D InE w1
DLIFANTT 24140 W 272 Mnu g
mufityd 305254141906
v Ing Suit 31/05/2569
113 - dnaNy  THB
v Tws v ng
SIFAUNTT 24140
o 4 .. L .- szee DA . - M ’
un ;eu Ao MoTUY 2 IUIURY AUNAD M WIS
. nay ey
B/F HORAEALT 6.811,799.49
25/05/2569 196  IIPC CD Increase Int 3M 0.60 747.54 6,812,547.03 1 9430
25/05/2569 196  TAX Conversion 3M 0.00 0.00 6,812,547.03 1 9430
196  PRIN 3M 0.50 511,706.38 6,812,547.03
CcF  wonunll 6,812,547.03
Page Dr.= 1 0.00 Cr.= 2 512,453.92
Total Dr.= i 0.00 Cr: = 2 512,453.92




Fuitfam : 08/06/2569 15:06 -
aumilng WIAUIAATUAAIAYNS
R JUNTENULBARUHNNEUIANS
Jeuuszana w.A. 2569
WHau weEAAU
SUNANSHIDMSINUATUAZAVNIAINTINEAS
iavfiveydiRusnsunns 525-2-15075-7
518013 _ § um
DAANMEBANTIBUSUANT A FUTl 31 WAUAIAN LA, 2569 3,579,518.69
vonnruviaemalayd o ufl 31 wauanAu W.A. 2569 ; 3,579,518.69
A yanii LI :%V}l\;ﬁ\“\l .............. NITIREDU
(SN Avndees) (O— '.,.7.....‘ ..... ............ )

ee
€

2
=1}

;dmamwﬁmwumsﬁuua




111 My#i 3

Savings Account Statement

¥IU  aninnumAIadILanIAYIN
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RLIFUNT 24140
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113 -
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yuIns un Ing

ATIFUNT 24140

FURRUN  04/06/2569
p‘;ﬁqﬁnw{ 5601477

LLFi'L!ﬁ 1

272 U Tws
015252150757
N 31/05/2569

anaky  THB

fuil 316013 195U CHK NO. TR M AuUNAD GAUR vjﬁﬁwmi
Sufifing
B/F BOABNLT 3,589,753.17

05/05/2569 SDCA Fhniiuaav 826.75 0.00 3,590,579.92 272 5601477
05/05/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 430,000.00 0.00 3,160,579.92 272 6600660
06/05/2569PPACSDTR ~ REAL 3,460.00 0.00 3,164,039.92 8016 989001

06/05/2569 SDCA rhnifuda 681.00 0.00 3,164,720.92 272 6600660
07/05/2569 OTOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 3,164,220.92 272 6600660
11/05/2569 SDCA dhniduaan 1,705.00 0.00 3,165925.92 272 5601477
12/05/2569 SDCA Anitusaen 3,405.50 0.00 3,169,331.42 272 6600660
14/05/2569PPACSDTR ~ REAL 600.00 0.00 3,169,931.42 8016 989001

14/05/2569 SDCA Fhniuaa 27,328.00 0.00 3,197,259.42 272 6600660
15/05/2569 SDCA rhniuann 94.00 0.00 3,197,353.42 272 5601477
18/05/2569 SDCK SAV Depesitby 00448763 192,514.07 0.00 3,389,867.49 272 6300229
18/05/2569 SDCA rhnitusan 1,440.00 0.00 3,391,307.49 272 6300229
19/05/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 120,640.00 0.00 3,270,667.49 272 6600660
19/05/2569 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,750.00 0.00 3,268,917.49 272 6600660
19/05/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 3,266917.49 272 6600660
20/05/2569 SDCK SAV Depositby 00141511 3,173.12 0.00 3,270,090.61 272 5601477

Page Dr. = 5 554,890.00 Cr. = 11 235,227.44
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378013 CHK NO. i M yiIens
Sufiiina
20/05/2569 SDCK SAV Deposit by ~ 00142001 2,851.36 0.00 3,272,941.97 272 5601477
22/05/2569 SDCA rhnRuda 3,620.00 0.00 3,276,561.97 272 5601477
22/05/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 72,000.00 0.00 3,204,561.97 m 5601477
25/05/2569 SDCK. SAV Depositby 70011158 158,588.94 0.00 3,363,150.91 272 5601477
25/05/2569 SDCK SAV Depositby 70011157 203,671.78 0.00 3,566,822.69 272 5601477
25/05/2569SDCA rhniFuda 659.00 0.00 3,567,481.69 272 6300229
26/05/2569SDCA rhaduanen 126.00 0.00 3,567,607.69 272 6600660
27/05/2569SDCA shniRuaainn 250.00 0.00 3,567,857.69 272 6600660
28/05/2569 SDCK. SAV Depositby 00141358 15,000.00 0.00 3,582,857.69 272 5601477
29/05/2569 SDCA FhniSuamian 441.00 0.00 3,583,298.69 272 5601477
29/05/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 3,780.00 0.00 3,579,518.69 272 5601477
C/F voaon 11 3,579,518.69
Page Dr.= 2 75,780.00 Cr.= 9 385,208.08
Total Dr.= 7 630,670.00 Cr.= 20 620,435.52
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* SUIMSNSSINE

] KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 201-6-06089-1

Account Name WIANRFIURANAYNY (Wduuan
surszane)

Alias Name WALNRETLRRNAUNG (L

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id

05-05-2026 15:25:23 671101

27-05-2026 09:46:42 937071

Total Cr. = 853,254.41

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

CWTRC

BCD14

THB
Active
CHACHOENGSAO BR.
0.00
Description Cheque No. Amount Bal Init Br
anc
e
2010190211 10471299 -979,979.02 0.0 0201
0
GFMIS/nsutieydinany/ 853,254.41 853 108682
108682 25

4.4
1

Total Dr. =-979,979.02
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Baiance

Date

20-05-2026 10:11:17
25-05-2026 11:04:19

Total Cr. = 21,159.00

SUNAMSNSGINg

KRUNGTHA! BANK

201-0-70811-3

Va.RI0UIN AU ivivh
na.aau Aasviuiann i
644.86

Teller Id
AB0O0D4
671101

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
IORSDT
SWTRC

THB

Active
CHACHOENGSAOQ BR.
644.86

Description Cheque No.

004-0083822562
2010190211

Total Dr. =-21,159.00

Amount Tax Balance

21,159.00
-21.159.00

90.158.00
£9,000.00

Init Br
0201
0201



